Links Labelling Solutions Ltd
Plain & printed labels & tags, and ribbons
Paper Thermal transfer machine coated Tel: 01376 617060
Adhesive Permanent sales@linkslabellingsolutions.co.uk
Core size 25mm www.linkslabellingsolutions.co.uk
Max OD 4"
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Rolls per box  Labels per box Labels P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-4P 38 25 12 16,560 1,380 3
TT4040-4P 40 40 12 10,800 900 3
TT5025-4P-Perf 50 25 12 16,560 1,380 4
TT5732-4P 57 32 12 13,620 1,135 4
TT6038-4P 60 38 12 11,520 960 4
TT6350-4P 63 50 12 8,820 735 4
TT7638-4P 76 38 12 11,520 960 6
TT7651-4P-Perf 76 51 12 8,820 735 6
TT10238-4P-Perf 102 38 12 11,520 960 8
TT10252-4P-Perf 101 51.5 12 8,640 720 8
TT10264-4P-Perf 102 64 12 7,680 640 8
TT10276-4P-Perf 102 76 12 6,000 500 8
TT102102-4P-Perf 102 102 12 4,524 377 8
TT102127-4P-Perf 102 127 12 3,660 305 8
TT102152-4P-Perf 102 152 12 3,000 250 8
Paper Thermal Direct
Adhesive Permanent
Core size 25mm
Max OD 4"
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Rolls per box  Labels per box Labels P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-4P 38 25 12 16,560 1,380 3
DT4040-4P 40 40 12 10,800 900 3
DT5025-4P-Perf 50 25 12 16,560 1,380 4
DT5732-4P 57 32 12 13,620 1,135 4
DT6038-4P 60 38 12 11,520 960 4
DT6350-4P 63 50 12 8,820 735 4
DT7638-4P 76 38 12 11,520 960 6
DT7651-4P-Perf 76 51 12 8,820 735 6
DT10238-4P-Perf 102 38 12 11,520 960 8
DT10252-4P-Perf 101 51.5 12 8,640 720 8
DT10264-4P-Perf 102 64 12 7,680 640 8
DT10276-4P-Perf 102 76 12 6,000 500 8
DT102102-4P-Perf 102 102 12 4,524 377 8
DT102127-4P-Perf 102 127 12 3,660 305 8
DT102152-4P-Perf 102 152 12 3,000 250 8
Paper Thermal transfer machine coated
Adhesive Permanent
Core size 25mm
Max OD 5"
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Rolls per box  Labels per box Labels P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-5P 38 25 12 32,040 2,670 6
TT5025-5P-Perf 50 25 12 32,040 2,670 7
TT5732-5P 57 32 12 26,820 2,235 8
TT6038-5P 60 38 12 21,960 1,830 8
TT6350-5P 63 50 12 17,340 1,445 4
TT7626-5P 76 26 12 32,040 2,670 11
TT7638-5P 76 38 12 21,960 1,830 11
TT7651-5P-Perf 76 51 12 17,340 1,445 11
TT10225-5P 102 25 12 32,040 2,670 14
TT10238-5P-Perf 102 38 12 21,600 1,800 14
TT10252-5P-Perf 101 51.5 12 16,800 1,400 14
TT10276-5P-Perf 102 76 12 11,820 985 14
TT102102-5P-Perf 102 102 12 8,940 745 14
TT102127-5P-Perf 102 127 12 7,200 600 14
TT102152-5P-Perf 102 152 12 6,000 500 14
Paper Thermal Direct
Adhesive Permanent
Core size 25mm
Max OD 5"
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Rolls per box  Labels per box Labels P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-5P 38 25 12 32,040 2,670 6
DT5025-5P-Perf 50 25 12 32,040 2,670 7
DT5732-5P 57 32 12 26,820 2,235 8
DT6038-5P 60 38 12 21,960 1,830 8
DT6350-5P 63 50 12 17,340 1,445 4
DT7626-5P 76 26 12 32,040 2,670 11
DT7638-5P 76 38 12 21,960 1,830 11
DT7651-5P-Perf 76 51 12 17,340 1,445 11
DT10225-5P 102 25 12 32,040 2,670 14
DT10238-5P-Perf 102 38 12 21,600 1,800 14
DT10252-5P-Perf 101 51.5 12 16,800 1,400 14
DT10276-5P-Perf 102 76 12 11,820 985 14
DT102102-5P-Perf 102 102 12 8,940 745 14
DT102127-5P-Perf 102 127 12 7,200 600 14
DT102152-5P-Perf 102 152 12 6,000 500 14
Paper Thermal transfer machine coated
Adhesive Permanent
Core size 76mm
Max OD 8"
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Rolls per box  Labels per box Labels P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-8P 38 25 12 66,000 5,500 11
TT3838-8P 38 38 12 45,600 3,800 11
TT5025-8P-Perf 50 25 8 40,000 5,000 10
TT5732-8P 57 32 8 36,000 4,500 11
TT7032-8P 70 32 12 54,000 4,500 19
TT7651-8P-Perf 76 51 8 22,000 2,750 14
TT7676-8P 76 76 8 16,000 2,000 15
TT83140-8P 83 140 4 4,400 1,100 8
TT10252-8P 102 52 4 11,000 2,750 9
TT10276-8P-Perf 102 76 4 8,000 2,000 10
TT102102-8P-Perf 102 102 4 6,000 1,500 10
TT102152-8P-Perf 102 152 4 4,000 1,000 10
TT102200-8P 102 200 4 3,000 750 10
TT148102-8P 148 102 4 6,000 1,500 14
TT148210-8P-Perf 148 210 4 2,800 700 14
Paper Thermal Direct
Adhesive Permanent
Core size 76mm
Max OD 8"
Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Rolls per box  Labels per box Labels P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-8P 38 25 12 66,000 5,500 11
DT3838-8P 38 38 12 45,600 3,800 11
DT5025-8P-Perf 50 25 8 40,000 5,000 10
DT5732-8P 57 32 8 36,000 4,500 11
DT7032-8P 70 32 12 54,000 4,500 19
DT7651-8P-Perf 76 51 8 22,000 2,750 14
DT7676-8P 76 76 8 16,000 2,000 15
DT83140-8P 83 140 4 4,400 1,100 8
DT10252-8P 102 52 4 11,000 2,750 9
DT10276-8P-Perf 102 76 4 8,000 2,000 10
DT102102-8P-Perf 102 102 4 6,000 1,500 10
DT102152-8P-Perf 102 152 4 4,000 1,000 10
DT102200-8P 102 200 4 3,000 750 10
DT148102-8P 148 102 4 6,000 1,500 14
DT148210-8P 148 210 4 2,800 700 14